Email: sales@lytech.uk  |  marketing@lytech.uk
Website: www.lytech.uk
Manufacturer Head O�ce:
Exothermic Welding
Ver : LYT-1-2
Certi�cation
Exothermic Welding
LYTECH Exothermic Mold

CRE1 (Horizontal Parallel Cable to Rebar Tap)
Cable to Reinforcing Bar
Y X
Mold
Part
Number
Weld
Powder
Size
Handle
Clamp
X
mm Ø
Y
mm²
10 - 40 16 CRE1-3-16L 45F10 HC03B
10 - 40 25 CRE1-3-25L 45F10 HC03B
10 - 40
10 - 40
35 CRE1-3-35L 45F10 HC03B
CRE1-3-8SCL 90F10 HC03B
CRE1-3-10SCL 90F10 HC03B
10 - 40
10 - 40
50 CRE1-3-50L 90F10 HC03B
10 - 40 70 CRE1-3-70L 90F10 HC03B
10 - 40 95 CRE1-3-95L 90F10 HC03B
10 - 40 120 CRE1-3-120L 90F10 HC03B
10mmø
8mmø
Lightning & Earthing System
Exothermic Welding

50
70
95
120
150
185
240
300
8mmø
X Y
Exothermic Welding
CRE3 (Horizontal Thru Cable to Vertical Rebar)
CRE6 (Horizontal Cable Tap to Vertical Rebar)
Cable to Reinforcing Bar
X Y
10 - 40 16 CRE6-3-16L 45F10
10 - 40 25 CRE6-3-25L 45F10
10 - 40 35 CRE6-3-35L 45F10
10 - 40 50 CRE6-3-50L 65F10
10 - 40 70 CRE6-3-70L 90F10
10 - 40 95 CRE6-4-95L 90F10
10 - 40 120 CRE6-4-120L 115F10
10 - 40 CRE6-3-8SCL 65F10
10 - 40 CRE6-3-10SCL 90F10
HC03A
HC03A
HC03A
HC03A

Powder
Size
Handle
Clamp
X
mm Ø
Y
mm²
Exothermic Welding
CS1 (Horizontal Cable to Horizontal Steel Surface (O� Surface))
CS2 (Horizontal Thru Cable to Horizontal Steel Surface (O� Surface))
Cable to Steel Surface & Pipe
16
USE CS8 25
35
50 CS1-4-50L
CS1-4-8SCL 90F10 HC04
CS1-4-10SCL 90F10
90F10 HC04
HC04
HC04
HC04
HC04
HC04
HC04
HC04
HC04
70 CS1-4-70L 90F10
95 CS1-4-95L 115F10
120 CS1-4-120L 115F10
150 CS1-4-150L 150F10
185 CS1-4-185L 200F10
240 CS1-4-240L 200F10
300 CS1-4-300L 250F10
8mmø
10mmø X
16
USE CS9 25
35
50 CS2-4-50L
70 CS2-4-70L HC04
95 CS2-4-95L
115F10
HC04
120 CS2-4-120L
115F10
HC04
150 CS2-4-150L
150F10
HC04200F10
CS2-4-8SCL 90F10 HC04
90F10 HC04

Mold
Part
Number
Weld
Powder
Size
Handle
Clamp
mm²
X
Continued...
Exothermic Welding
CS2 (Horizontal Thru Cable to Horizontal Steel Surface (O� Surface))
Cable to Steel Surface & Pipe
250F10185 CS2-4-185L HC04
240 CS2-5-240L 2 x 150F10 HC05
300 CS2-5-300L 2 x 200F10 HC05
X
Lightning & Earthing System
Mold
Part
Number
Weld
Powder
Size
Handle
Clamp
mm²
X
CS3 (45 Deg Angular Cable Drop to Vertical Steel Surface)
16 CS3-4-16L 45F10 HC04
25 CS3-4-25L 45F10 HC04
35 CS3-4-35L 45F10 HC04
CS3-4-8SCL
CS3-4-10SCL
65F10 HC04
50 CS3-4-50L 65F10 HC04
90F10 HC04
70 CS3-4-70L 90F10 HC04
95 CS3-4-95L 115F10 HC04
120 CS3-4-120L 115F10 HC04
150 CS3-4-150L 115F10 HC04
185 CS3-4-185L 200F10 HC04
240 CS3-4-240L 200F10 HC04
300 CS3-4-300L 250F10 HC04
8mmø
10mmø
X
Mold
Part
Number
Weld
Powder
Size
Handle
Clamp
mm²
X
Exothermic Welding
CS7 (Overhead Vertical Tap Cable to Vertical Steel Surface (On Surface))
Cable to Steel Surface & Pipe
16 CS7-4-16L 65F10 HC04
25 CS7-4-25L 65F10 HC04
CS7-4-8SCL 90F10 HC04
CS7-4-10SCL HC04
35 CS7-4-35L 65F10 HC04
50 CS7-4-50L 90F10 HC04
70 CS7-4-70L 150F10
150F10
HC04
95 CS7-5-95L 200F10 HC04
120 CS7-5-120L 200F10 HC04
150 CS7-5-150L 250F10 HC04
8mmø
10mmø
X
Lightning & Earthing System
Mold
Part
Number
Weld
Powder
Size
Handle
Clamp
mm²
X
185 CS7-9-185L 2 x 150F10 HC04
240 CS7-9-240L 2 x 150F10 HC04
300 CS7-10-300L 2 x 200F10 HC05
CS8 (Horizontal Cable to Horizontal Steel Surface (On Surface))
X
16 CS8-2-16L 45F10 HC02
25 CS8-2-25L 45F10 HC02
35 CS8-2-35L 45F10 HC02
CS8-2-8SCL 45F10 HC02
CS8-2-10SCL 65F10 HC02
50 CS8-2-50L 45F10 HC02
70 CS8-2-70L 65F10 HC02
95 CS8-2-90L 90F10 HC02
120 CS8-4-120L 115F10 HC04
150 CS8-4-150L 150F10 HC04
8mmø
10mmø
Mold
Part
Number
Weld
Powder
Size
Handle
Clamp
mm²
X
Continued...
Exothermic Welding
Cable to Steel Surface & Pipe
Lightning & Earthing System
CS8 (Horizontal Cable to Horizontal Steel Surface (On Surface))
185 CS8-4-185L 200F10 HC04
300 CS8-4-300L 250F10 HC04
240 CS8-4-240L 200F10 HC04
Mold
Part
Number
Weld
Powder
Size
Handle
Clamp
mm²
X
X
CS9 (Horizontal Thru Cable to Horizontal Steel Surface (On Surface))
16 CS9-2-16L 45F10 HC02
25 CS9-2-25L 45F10 HC02
35 CS9-2-35L 45F10 HC02
50 CS9-4-50L 90F10 HC04
70 CS9-4-70L 115F10 HC04
95 CS9-4-95L 115F10 HC04
120 CS9-4-120L 150F10 HC04
185 CS9-4-185L 250F10 HC04
240 CS9-5-240L 2 x 150F10 HC05
HC04150 CS9-4-150L 200F10
CS9-4-8SCL 90F10 HC048mmø
CS9-4-10SCL 115F10 HC0410mmø
X

Mold
Part
Number
Weld
Powder
Size
Handle
Clamp
mm²
X
Exothermic Welding
CS25 (Vertical Cable Drop to Vertical Steel Surface (On Surface))
CS27 (Horizontal Thru Cable to Vertical Steel Surface (On Surface))
Cable to Steel Surface & Pipe
X
16 CS25-4-16L 45F10 HC04
25 CS25-4-25L 45F10 HC04
35 CS25-4-35L 45F10 HC04
CS25-4-8SCL 65F10 HC04
50 CS25-4-50L 65F10 HC04
CS25-4-10SCL 90F10 HC04
70 CS25-4-70L 90F10 HC04
95 CS25-4-95L 115F10 HC04
120 CS25-4-120L 115F10 HC04
150 CS25-4-150L 150F10 HC04
185 CS25-4-185L 200F10 HC04
240 CS25-4-240L 200F10 HC04
300 CS25-4-300L 250F10 HC04
8mmø
10mmø
X
16 CS27-4-16L 45F10 HC04
25 CS27-4-25L 45F10 HC04
35 CS27-4-35L 45F10 HC04
50 CS27-4-50L 65F10 HC04
70 CS27-4-70L 115F10
115F10
HC04
95 CS27-4-95L 150F10 HC04
120 CS27-4-120L 150F10 HC04
150 CS27-5-150L 200F10 HC05
185 CS27-5-185L 250F10 HC05
CS27-4-8SCL 65F10 HC048mmø
CS27-4-10SCL HC0410mmø
Lightning & Earthing System
Continued...
Exothermic Welding
Cable to Steel Surface & Pipe
Y X
Lightning & Earthing System
CS25 (Vertical Cable Drop to Vertical Steel Surface (On Surface))
CS32 (Horizontal Cable to Horizontal Pipe)
X
2.5 >125 CS32-1-2.5-BL 15F10 HC01 1 x S105
4 >125 CS32-1-4-BL 15F10 HC01 1 x S105
6 >125 CS32-1-6-BL 15F10 HC01
10 <125 CS32-1-10-AL 25F10 HC01
10 >125 CS32-1-10-BL 25F10 HC01
16 <125 CS32-2-16-AL 45F10 HC02
16 >125 CS32-2-16-BL 45F10 HC02
25 <70 CS32-1-25-CL 25F10 HC01
25 70-165 CS32-1-25-DL 25F10 HC01
25 >165 CS32-1-25-EL 25F10 HC01
1 x S105
1 x S102
1 x S102
1 x S103
1 x S103
-
-
-
Continued...
4 <125 CS32-1-4-AL 15F10 HC01 1 x S105
240 CS27-5-240L 2 x 150F10 HC05
300 CS27-5-300L 2 x 200F10 HC05
Mold
Part
Number
Weld
Powder
Size
Handle
Clamp
mm²
X
2.5 <125 CS32-1-2.5-AL 15F10 HC01
6 <125 CS32-1-6-AL 15F10 HC01
1 x S105
1 x S105
Mold
Part
Number
Weld
Powder
Size
Handle
Clamp Sleeves
mm²
X
mm²
Y
4 <125 CS34-2-4-AL 15F10 HC02 2 x S105
35 70-165 CS32-2-35-DL 45F10 HC02 -
35 >250 CS32-2-35-GL 45F10 HC02 -
50 70-165 CS32-2-50-DL 45F10 HC02
50 165-250 CS32-2-50-FL 45F10 HC02
50 >250 CS32-2-50-GL 45F10 HC02
70 <70 CS32-2-70-CL 65F10 HC02
70 70-165 CS32-2-70-DL 65F10 HC02
70 165-250 CS32-2-70-FL 65F10 HC02
70 >250 CS32-2-70-GL 65F10 HC02
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
35 165-250 CS32-2-35-FL 45F10 HC02 -
2.5 <125 CS34-2-2.5-AL 15F10 HC02
2.5 >125 CS34-2-2.5-BL 15F10 HC02
4 >125 CS34-2-4-BL 15F10 HC02
2 x S105
2 x S105
2 x S105
6 <125 CS34-2-6-AL 15F10 HC02
6 >125 CS34-2-6-BL 15F10 HC02
10 <125 CS34-2-10-AL 32F10 HC02
2 x S105
2 x S105
2 x S102
10 >125 CS34-2-10-BL 32F10 HC02
16 <125 CS34-2-16-AL 45F10 HC02
2 x S102
2 x S103
16 >125 CS34-2-16-BL 45F10 HC02 2 x S103
35 <70 CS32-2-35-CL 45F10 HC02
50 <70 CS32-2-50-CL 45F10 HC02
-
-
Mold
Part

Part
Number
Weld
Powder
Size
Handle
Clamp SleevesX Y
mm² mm²
Y X
Y X
CS32 (Horizontal Cable to Horizontal Pipe)
CS34 (Horizontal Thru Cable to Horizontal Pipe)
Exothermic Welding
CS34 (Horizontal Thru Cable to Horizontal Pipe)
Cable to Steel Surface & Pipe
25 <70 CS34-2-25-CL 32F10 HC02
25 70 - 165 CS34-2-25-DL 32F10 HC02
25 >165 CS34-2-25-EL 32F10 HC02
35 <70 CS34-2-35-CL 45F10 HC02
35 70-165 CS34-2-35-DL 45F10 HC02
35 165 - 250 CS34-2-35-FL 45F10 HC02
35 >250 CS34-2-35-GL 45F10 HC02
50 <70 CS34-2-50-CL 65F10 HC02
50 70 - 165 CS34-2-50-DL 65F10 HC02
50 165 - 250 CS34-2-50-FL 65F10 HC02
50 >250 CS34-2-50-GL 65F10 HC02
-
-
-
-

Part
Number
Weld
Powder
Size
Handle
Clamp Sleeves
mm²
X
mm²
Y
Exothermic Welding
R4 (Horizontal Cable to Web of Rail)
R5 (Horizontal Cable End Tap to Foot of Rail)
Cable to Rail
16 R5L-3-16L 25F10 HC02
25 R5L-3-25L 25F10 HC02
35 R5L-3-35L 32F10 HC02
50 R5L-3-50L 45F10 HC02
70 R5L-3-70L 65F10 HC02
95 R5L-3-95L 65F10 HC02
120 R5L-3-120L 90F10 HC02
150 R5L-3-150L 115F10 HC02
S103
-
S106
S107
S108
S109
S110
S111 X
Mold
Part
Number
Weld
Powder
Size
16 R4L-4-16L 45F10 HCR01
16 R4R-4-16L 45F10 HCR01
25 R4L-4-25L 45F10 HC01
25 R4R-4-25L 45F10 HC01
35 R4L-4-35L 45F10 HC01
35 R4R-4-35L 45F10 HC01
50 R4L-4-50L 65F10 HC01
50 R4R-4-50L 65F10 HC01
70 R4L-4-70L 75F10 HC01
70 R4R-4-70L 75F10 HC01
95 R4L-9-95L 75F10 HC01
95 R4R-9-95L 75F10 HC01
120 R4L-9-120L 115F10 HC01
120 R4R-9-120L 115F10 HC01
150 R4L-9-150L 150F10 HC01
150 R4R-9-150L 150F10 HC01
S103
S103
-
-

Weld
Powder
Sizemm²
X Handle
Clamp Sleeves
Exothermic Welding
R10 (Horizontal Cable to Foot of Rail)
R12 (Bond to Head of Rail)
Cable to Rail
Mold
Part
Number
Weld
Powder
Size
16 R10L-3-16L 25F10 HC02
16 R10R-3-16L 25F10 HC02
25 R10L-3-25L 25F10 HC02
25 R10R-3-25L 25F10 HC02
35 R10L-3-35L 32F10 HC02
35 R10R-3-35L 32F10 HC02
50 R10L-3-50L 45F10 HC02
50 R10R-3-50L 45F10 HC02
70 R10L-3-70L 65F10 HC02
70 R10R-3-70L 65F10 HC02
95 R10L-3-95L 65F10 HC02
95 R10R-3-95L 65F10 HC02
120 R10L-3-120L 90F10 HC02
120 R10R-3-120L 90F10 HC02
150 R10L-3-150L 115F10 HC02
150 R10R-3-150L 115F10 HC02
S103
S103
-
-

S111
S111
mm²
X Handle
Clamp Sleeves
Mold
Part
Number
Weld
Powder
Sizemm²
X Handle
Clamp Sleeves
X X
R10L R10R
25 R12-3-25L 32F10 HCR2
35 R12-3-35L 32F10 HCR2
50 R12-3-50L 45F10 HCR2
70 R12-3-70L 65F10 HCR2
95 R12-3-95L 90F10 HCR2
120 R12-3-120L 115F10 HCR2
RB25
RB35
RB50
RB70

mm x mm
X
Lightning & Earthing System
Exothermic Welding
BRE4 (Horizontal Tape Thru Rebar)
BRE60 (Vertical Tape End Tap to Rebar)
BRE Joints
Mold
Part
Number
Weld
Powder
Size
Handle
Clamp Accessories
10 - 40 25 x 3 BRE4-3-253 90F10 HC03A DUXSEAL
HC03A DUXSEAL31 x 6 BRE4-4-316 115F10
mm x mm
Y
mmØ
X
VIEW 10
SCALE 1 : 1
VIEW 11
SCALE 1 : 1
VIEW 12
SCALE 1 : 1
Y
DUXSEAL
Mold
Part
Number
Weld
Powder
Size
Handle
Clamp
25 x 3 BRE60-4-253 115F10 HC04A
mm x mm
X Accessories
VIEW 7
SCALE 1 : 1
VIEW 8
SCALE 1 : 1
VIEW 9
SCALE 1 : 1
X
X
Lightning & Earthing System
Exothermic Welding
BRE73 (Vertical Tape Thru Rebar)
BRE76  (Vertical Tape Parallel Tap Rebar)
BRE Joints
HC04A
Mold
Part
Number
Weld
Powder
Size
Handle
Clamp
20 25 x 3 BRE73-4-20R253 90F10
mm x mm
YX
mm²
Accessories

Clamp
mm x mm
YX
mm²
Accessories
DUXSEAL
VIEW 4
SCALE 1 : 1
VIEW 5
SCALE 1 : 1
VIEW 6
SCALE 1 : 1
X
Y
HC03A DUXSEAL10 25 x 4 BRE76-4-10R254 115F10
25 25 x 3 BRE76-4-25R253 115F10
32 25 x 6 BRE76-4-32R256 115F10
HC03A
HC03A
DUXSEAL
DUXSEAL